

COMMUNITY PROVISIONS (RESTRICTIVE MEASURES – CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC) (AMENDMENT) (JERSEY) ORDER 2014

Made
Coming into force

THE MINISTER FOR EXTERNAL RELATIONS, in pursuance of Article 2 of the European Communities Legislation (Implementation) (Jersey) Law 1996, orders as follows –

1 Community Provisions (Restrictive Measures – Central African Republic) (Jersey) Order 2014 amended

In Article 1 of the Community Provisions (Restrictive Measures – Central African Republic) (Jersey) Order 2014, in paragraph (a) of the definition "Council Regulation No. 224/2014", after the words "Central African Republic (O.J. No. L 70/1, 11.3.2014)" there are inserted the words ", as amended up to 24th June 2014".

2 Citation and commencement

This Order may be cited as the Community Provisions (Restrictive Measures – Central African Republic) (Amendment) (Jersey) Order 2014 and comes into force forthwith.

Signed	
Date	
	Minister for External Relations

